“Critical” guidelines are figured as open recruitment for more than one 
 provider in a specialty with recruitment lasting over one year or for open recruitment for replacement provider 
 lasting longer than a year for a single provider. 

Changes to be made are:  

• Student/Home Loan maximum amount is one hundred thirty-thousand ($130,000.00) as opposed 
to the standard one hundred thousand ($100,000.00). 

• Stipend needs to be added. 

The revised version will be presented at the December PRRC meeting for final review.  Andy will also prepare 
and present a “summary” of the Recruitment Guidelines.